
Results

Class: Prelim 2 Q Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 B 206.0 71.0 71.03% 1st 1st

Ellie Atkinson 1050476A Oakdales second chance 1734707A B 192.0 67.0 66.21%

Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 B 190.5 66.0 65.69%

Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artyfact 1830615 S 203.5 70.0 70.17% 1st

Bronagh Daly 180882 IPW Master Charlie Not yet reg S 188.0 67.0 64.83%

Class: Prelim 13 Q Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 B 175.0 68.0 67.31% 1st

Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 B 174.5 68.0 67.12% 2nd

Ellie Atkinson 1050476A Oakdales second chance 1734707A B 172.0 67.0 66.15%

Natalie Kaye 1713561 None go bye lucky girl 1734162 B 172.0 65.0 66.15%

Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artyfact 1830615 S 183.0 71.0 70.38% 1st 1st

Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 S 177.5 69.0 68.27% 2nd

Bronagh Daly 180882 IPW Master Charlie Not yet reg S 171.5 66.0 65.96%

Class: Novice 24 Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Michelle hulme 1018464 Springfield sir Galahad 1634960 B 147.5 37.5 64.13% 1st

Zoe Crass 1013930 Rivers Little Gift 1630784 B 146.0 37.5 63.48% 2ns

Natalie Kaye 1713561 None go bye lucky girl 1734162 B 144.5 38.5 62.83%

Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 B 144.5 37.5 62.83%

Alison Hinchliffe 401539 Jancol Mallow 58059 S 153.0 40.0 66.52% 1st 1st

Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 S 150.5 39.0 65.43% 2nd

Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 S 150.0 38.5 65.22%

Suzie Trelawney 203882 Chemet 1431029 S 145.5 38.5 63.26%
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Class: Novice 34 Q Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Michelle hulme 1018464 Springfield sir Galahad 1634960 B 141.0 41.0 67.14% 1st

Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigalo v 1530906 B 134.0 38.5 63.81%

Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 B 132.5 37.5 63.10%

Sally Ann Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 G 142.0 41.0 67.62% 1st

Alison Hinchliffe 401539 Jancol Mallow 58059 S 145.5 42.0 69.29% 1st 1st

Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 S 145.0 42.0 69.05% 2nd

Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 S 141.5 40.5 67.38%

Suzie Trelawney 203882 Chemet 1431029 S 141.5 40.5 67.38%

Fiona Barr 403319 Working Day 1832021 S 136.5 39.0 65.00%
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Class: Advanced Medium 96 Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Amelia Moncrieff 341169 Billionaire 57532 S 252.0 39.0 66.32% 1st

Class: FEI PSG Q Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Marie Priest 20559 Elvis P 57590 B 257.5 41.0 67.76% 1st

Nina Prosser 297755 Zorro IV 47553 B 252.0 41.5 66.32% 2nd

Class: PYO Advanced Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Judith Bennett 164984 Legato II 1633425 B 230.5 40.5 67.79% 1st

Ruth Darbyshire 225754 Obelisk II 41728 S 210.5 51.0 65.78%

Ruth Darbyshire 225754 Obelisk II 41728 S 219.0 39.5 64.41%

Class: Advanced Medium 91 Q Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Amelia Moncrieff 341169 Billionaire 57532 S 256.0 55.0 65.64%

Judith Bennett 164984 Legato II 1633425 S 255.0 53.0 65.38%

Class: Medium 69 Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Rebecca Dean 1414636 None-Go-Bye-Levi 1534647 B 217.0 53.0 65.76% 1st

Class: Medium 75 Q Judge: Helen Copeland

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Rebecca dean 1414636 None-Go-Bye-Levi 1534647 B 239.0 53.0 64.59% 1st
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Class: Elementary 42 Judge: Helen Copeland

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 B 217.5 55.0 67.97% 1st 1st

Anne Skinner 26247 Bohemio SM 1733532 B 216.5 54.0 67.66% 2nd

Fiona Barr 403319 Working Day 1832021 B 201.0 51.0 62.81%

Helen White 366900 Chios T 1432324 B 195.0 47.0 60.94%

Lily Cordwell-Smith 1510185 Heiligenberg's Pushed Again 56420 S 213.5 53.0 66.72% 1st

Charles Wilson 70238 Heathersedge Global Vision 1634760 S 211.0 53.0 65.94% 2nd

Fiona Bain 1512007 Sugarhill Trifle 1533236 S 208.0 52.0 65.00%

Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 S 206.5 53.0 64.53%

Class: Elementary 49 Q Judge: Helen Copeland

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Anne Skinner 26247 Bohemio SM 1733532 B 196.5 53.0 65.50% 1st

Sally Ann Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 G 203.0 54.0 67.67% 1st 1st

Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 S 202.5 54.0 67.50% 1st

Charles Wilson 70238 Heathersedge Global Vision 1634760 S 200.0 53.0 66.67% 2nd

Fiona Bain 1512007 Sugarhill Trifle 1533236 S 197.0 53.0 65.67%

Lily Cordwell-Smith 1510185 Heiligenberg's Pushed Again 56420 S 187.5 50.0 62.50%
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